Other Products in the ZRW Range
www.zrwmechanika.co.za | HELPLINE: +27 82 415 8548 | enquiries@zrwmechanika.co.za
Solar Panels Inverters Solar Streetlights Accessories Solar Pumps LED lights Solar Batteries Solar Controllers
MODEL GS-220W
Length(m) 1.634
Width(m) 0.990
Height(m) 45
Weight(kg) 18

Other Products in the ZRW Range
www.zrwmechanika.co.za | HELPLINE: +27 82 415 8548 | enquiries@zrwmechanika.co.za
Solar Panels Inverters Solar Streetlights Accessories Solar Pumps LED lights Solar Batteries Solar Controllers
Model Power
panel size(mm)
HxWxD
(Vmp)
(A)
Imp
(A)
Voc
(V)
Isc
(A)
Cell array
GS-10W 10W   320*350*23 17.4v 0.58 22.3 0.63 2*18
GS-15W 15W   410*350*23 17.5v 0.86 22.2 0.95 2*18
GS-20W 20W   550*350*23 17.4v 1.15 22.1 1.26 2*18
GS-40W 40W   540*670*30 17.5v 2.29 21.7 2.52 4*9
GS-50W 50W 640*670*30 18V 2.78 22.19 3.16 4*9
GS-100W 100W 1480*680*35 17.2v 6.4 22.23 7.04 4*9
GS-220W 220W  1634*990*45 29.5v 7.46 36.6 8.21 6*10
Voltage Temperature Correction -0.45%K
Current Temperature Correction 0.07%K
Power Temperature Correction -0.46% K
NOCT 45 °C